3. Fischerberg-Trail (Saarfels) am 01.06.2024

2500 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Peter, JAOrA'me

2. Klasen, Simon

3. Alshekaki, Sami
4. Alshekaki, Abdullah
5. Spanier, Anna

6. Fell, Marc

7. Heinrich, Christian
8. Sewerin, Jochen
9. Mosbach, Marc
10. Ritsch, Neele

11. Ackermann, Christian
12. Kotorovich, Miroslav
13. Segeth, Moritz

14. Ehre, Hannes

15. Mosbach, Christian
16. Lauer, Philipp

17. Ferner, Lucas

18. SchrAfder, Jonas
19. Zimmer, Moritz
20. Maas, Louisa

21. Zimmer, Christian
22. Burbach, Luca
23. Balle, Clara

24. Gabriel, Liam

25. Mosbach, Kathrin
26. Gross, Jasmin

27. Bresser, Janne
28. Thiel, Kevin

29. Bresser, Daniel
30. Bley, Torsten

31. SchrAfder, Lukas
32. Bley, Bastian

33. Guercio, Lana

34. Ritsch, Lina

35. Ritsch, Markus
36. Udol, Mariella

37. Hewer, Paul

38. Reiter, Samuel
39. Heinz, Thomas
40. Guldner, Alois

41. Fell, Finley

42. Scheibel, Marie
43. Rauls, Sophia

44, Scheibel, Jenny
45. KrAomer, Elias
46. Schmitt, Janina
47. Peifer, Roland

48. Piehl, JAfrn

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Leinpfad Parkrun Merzig
SF Saarfels

TC Beckingen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
SF Rehlingen

JSG HT

SF Saarfels

parkrun Leinpfad Merzig
SF Saarfels

JSG HT

TC Beckingen
Sf Saarfels

Sf Saarfels

JSG HT

SF Saarfels

JSG HT

JSG HT

TV DAYippenweiler
TV DAYippenweiler

JSG HT
JSG HT
Uewerschwere Jachthunde

SF Saarfels
SF Saarfels
LC Rehlingen
SF Saarfels
SF Saarfels

Sf Saarfels

Pl./AK
1.M
2.M
3.M
4.M
1.wW

1.MMast
5.M
6.M
7™M
1.wWuie6
8.M
1.MU12
1.MU16
1.MU14
9.M
2.MU14
2.MU12
3.MU12
1.MU10
2.W
10.M
4.MU12
1.wui4
5.MU12
A
2.WU14
2.MU10
11.M
12.M
13.M
3.MU10
6.MU12
1.WuU12
2.WuU12
14.M
3.wWu12
7.MU12
8.MU12
2.M
3.M
3.MU14

4. WU12

5.wWU12
4.W

4.MU10
5W
4.M
5.M

Zeit
0:08:27
0:08:29
0:09:14
0:10:57
0:11:25
0:11:35
0:11:44
0:11:52
0:12:11
0:12:12
0:12:15
0:12:18
0:12:23
0:12:30
0:12:47
0:12:48
0:12:50
0:12:57
0:13:04
0:13:08
0:13:10
0:13:32
0:13:44
0:14:03
0:14:19
0:14:44
0:15:10
0:15:27
0:15:32
0:15:43
0:15:59
0:16:03
0:16:07
0:16:10
0:16:14
0:16:28
0:16:53
0:16:57
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:17
0:17:25
0:17:34
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:21:06
0:21:25
0:25:30
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